UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
1N4004G                      DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R601-253.C
GLASS PASSIVATED SILICON
RECTIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 1N4004G is a glass passivated silicon rectifier, it uses

+
-
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2
Packing
1N4004GL-SMA-R 1N4004GP-SMA-R SMA K A Tape Reel
1N4004GL-Z41-B 1N4004GP-Z41-B DO-41 K A Tape Box
1N4004GL-Z41-R 1N4004GP-Z41-R DO-41 K A Tape Reel
Note:  Pin Assignment: A: Anode    K: Cathode
 MARKING
SMA DO-41
Date Code
Cathode Band for
uni-directional Only
  UTC
     4004G L: Lead Free
P: Halogen Free
4004G
Date Code
L: Lead Free
P: Halogen Free
Cathode Band for uni-directional Only
1N4004G                        DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R601-253.C
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Ratings at 25°C ambient temperature unless otherwise specified.